Monitorler

24

24

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

23.

23.

Uriin

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

Marka

Asus

Philips

Dell

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

210,00

259,00

309,00

369,00

370,00

529,00

90,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



24

24

23.

24.

23.

24

24,

23.

24,

24.

24

23

23

23

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

DP

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Msi

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Lg

Msi

Dell

Msi

Asus

Philips

4.500,00 TL

4.900,00 TL

129,00

149,00

150,00

usb

usb

usDb

6.500,00 TL

189,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

209,00

229,00

230,00

249,00

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

24

24

24

ADAPTIV

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
USB

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Philips

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

250,00

259,00

259,00

259,00

270,00

290,00

299,00

299,00

319,00

359,00

360,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 980,00 USD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.299,00 USD



